

Bangladesh Export Import Company Ltd
Textile

Sarabo, Kashimpur, Gazipur
Phone: 7701165-6, 8618220-7, 8611891-5, Fax: 880-2-7701164
PURCHASE ORDER for Spares & Con. (Local)

Form Printing Date : 14/08/21
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER : S84165

TO
Supplier Name : CROSS WORLD LTD.
Address : HOUSE#NE(0)-06, ROAD#92, GULSHAN-2
DHAKA-1212
Tel :
Manufacturer Name :

Dear Sir,
As per your quotation no . 11082021 dated 11/08/2021 pls be note, we are pleased to place order for following:

SL NO	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION & Construction	A-W UM RT H	QTY	PURCHASE RATE	VALUE	CUR	DELIVERY SCHEDULE	REQ.NO & LN	END BU DPI
1	0860002D 006	ABS 33KV(OUTDOOR)	S S1 ST	1.00	119993.00	119993.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
2	0860023D 003	AUTO CIRCUIT RECLOSURE	S S1 ST	1.00	1600000.00	1600000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
3	0861106D 003	CT (OUT DOOR) 33KV	S S1 ST	2.00	278000.00	556000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
4	0861559D 002	DB BOARD	S S1 PC	30.00	40594.00	1217820.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
5	0863332D 007	HT SWITCH 11KVA INCOMING	S S1 ST	1.00	2843947.00	2843947.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
6	0863733D 005	ISOLATOR GANG 33KV	S S1 ST	1.00	233971.00	233971.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
7	0865023D 004	MDB	S S1 ST	2.00	1070234.50	2140469.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
8	0865067D 002	MAIN LT PANEL	S S1 ST	1.00	7266720.00	7266720.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
9	0866308D 025	PT 33KV (OUT DOOR)	S S1 ST	2.00	278000.00	556000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
10	0866313D 126	PANEL AC/DC	S S1 ST	1.00	300000.00	300000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
11	0866402D 004	PFI PANEL	S S1 ST	2.00	1909791.00	3819582.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
12	0868113D 027	TRANSFORMER 33/11 KV,	S S1 PC	1.00	6165000.00	6165000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
13	0868113D 030	TRANSFORMER 11/0.415KVA 3500KV	S S1 ST	1.00	3820000.00	3820000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
14	0868113D 031	TRANSFORMER 11/0.415KV 2500KVA	S S1 ST	1.00	3086000.00	3086000.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
15	0868923D 005	VACCUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER 33KV	S S1 ST	1.00	789474.00	789474.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
16	1657501D 007	SDB	S S1 PC	45.00	107151.00	4821795.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	
17	2351013D 003	CONTROL 7 PROTECTION PANEL	S S1 ST	1.00	397800.00	397800.00	BDT	14/08/2021	081563	

Total Quantity: YD: MT: KG: PC: 76.00 OTHERS: 18.00

Grand Total: 94.00 39734571.00

The delivery must be strictly as per approved quality & within stipulated delivery period.

Delivery Address -
BEXIMCO INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARABO, KASIMPUR, GAZIPUR
DHAKA
BD

(vat & AIT included)

Invoice Address #

Merchandiser Name :

Yours truly,

(Authorised Signature)

TERMS & CONDITIONS #
Delivery Terms
FOB
Payment Terms
CASH

16/8/21



Bangladesh Export Import Company Limited

Member of the Beximco Group
Sarabo, Kashimpur, Gazipur

Work-Order

Date: 14 August, 2021

To
Cross World Power Limited
Plot# 1/B, Road# 90, Gulshan-1, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh

Subject: Work order for 6- Storyed Garment electrical Installation.

Dear Sir,

We would like to inform you that we pleased to place a work order in response to your offer
No.CWPL/BX/SS/110821 Email dated 11.08.21 for the following works under mentioned terms & conditions.

Sl	Item Description	Unit Price	Qty.	Total Amount	Delivery Time
1	Loading, un loading, Transportation cost, cost of installation, testing commissioning (SST & BBT)	1,000,000	1 No.	1,000,000	immediate

(Ten Lac taka only)

Terms & Conditions:

- Including all material
- Excluding cable, & Civil works
- Mentioned Price is negotiated with suppliers where inclusion of VAT & AIT. Supplier provides VAT Challan with delivery of materials. Proof of payment/Adjustment of VAT will also be provided by supplier with delivery of materials.
- Buyer will deduct AIT from the payments at applicable rates and provide certificate of such deduction and payment to Govt.

Prepared by

Authorized signature

Ref : CWPL/BX/SS/11082021

Dated: August 16, 2021

TO

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

BEXIMCO TEXTILE LTD (6 STORED GARMENTS BUILDING)

Sarabo, Kashimpur, Gazipur, Bangladesh

FINANCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 6MVA 33/11KV&11/0.4KV Sub-Station.

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
1	33 KV ABS (Outdoor)	1	Lot	119,993	119,993
2	Auto Circuit Re-closure	1	Set	1,600,000	1,600,000
3	33kV CT(OUT DOOR)	2	Set	278,000	556,000
4	33kV PT(OUT DOOR)	2	Set	278,000	556,000
5	33KV GANG ISOLATOR WITH EARTH BLADE	1	Set	233,971	233,971
6	33kV OUTDOOR VACCUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER	1	Set	789,474	789,474
7	33/11KV 6000KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER	1	Set	6,165,000	6,165,000
8	11/0.415KV 3500KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER	1	Set	3,820,000	3,820,000
9	11/0.415KV 2500KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER	1	Set	3,086,000	3,086,000
10	CONTROL & PROTECTION PANEL	1	Set	397,800	397,800
11	AC/DC PANEL	1	Set	300,000	300,000
12	11KV HT SWITCHGEAR	1	Set	2,843,947	2,843,947
13	MAIN LT PANEL	1	Set	7,266,720	7,266,720
14	PFI	2	Set	1,909,791	3,819,582
15	MDB	2	Set	1,070,235	2,140,469
16	SDB/FDB	45	Set	127,151	5,721,795
17	DB (WITH ONLY 160A Breaker AND BUSBAR)	30	Pcs	40,594	1,217,820
18	Loading, Unloading, Transportation cost & cost of installation & testing of the above (& BBT) without any Power cable, Bridge & civil works.	1	Job	100,000	100,000
Total Price in Taka (Including VAT)=					40,734,571

TERMS & CONDITION :

- Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.
- Delivery: Within 90 days after receipt of confirmed order & payment as per clause # 3.
- Payment : 20% as advance along with order
20% within one month of order
20% before delivery at the site.
20% after delivery & remaining
20% within three months of commissioning.
- Warranty : One year after commissioning or one & half year from the date of delivery which come earlier.

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,

Cross World Power Ltd.

Md. Najmul Islam
Engineer, sales
Cell: 01755 694136

Engr. Moshir Rahman
AGM, Sales
Cell: 01755514703